

JWV calls out Ye (Kanye West) for Selling Shirts with a Swastika after a Super Bowl Ad

"Antisemitic activities will not be tolerated nor accepted by JWV"

DC, UNITED STATES, February 12, 2025
/EINPresswire.com/ -- The Jewish War Veterans of the USA condemn the actions of the artist Ye, formally Kanye West, and his use of a Super Bowl ad directing individuals to his website selling shirts with the Nazi swastika. JWV National Commander Gary Ginsburg stated, "Ye's use of capitalizing on the ad at the Super Bowl to highlight his continued antisemitic actions is an affront and insult to JWV and the larger Jewish Community. Hitler used the swastika to galvanize hate and threaten and instill fear in those targeted by antisemitism, and it is often used by white supremacist groups today. Having the swastika shirt



as the only item for sale on the website underscores Ye's strong antisemitic activities targeting Jewish individuals"

Ginsburg was clear: "JWV condemns hiding the sale of the shirts on the website. JWV will continue to call out individuals like Ye as the number of antisemitic incidents rises and work to hold them accountable. We will also continue to combat antisemitism wherever and whenever it occurs and unify and empower the American veteran and military community by defending our Jewish values."

Update: JWV understands that Ye's X account has since been deactivated.

###

About Jewish War Veterans of the United States of America
Founded in 1896, the Jewish War Veterans (JWV) of the USA is the premier voice for Jewish
uniformed service members and veterans in the United States. The JWV affirms that Jewish men
and women serve honorably and heroically in the military forces of the United States of America

during peacetime and war. The JWV defends the rights and benefits of all service members and

veterans, combats antisemitism, and supports the State of Israel.

Bryn Garick Jewish War Veterans of the USA +1 202-265-6280 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/785470187

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.